
N165 NIGHTLINER RITTEN - BOZEN
NIGHTLINER RENON - BOLZANO

21.12.2024-14.12.2025

TÄGLICH

Lengstein  ab
Maria Saal
Lengmoos
Klobenstein, Busbahnhof
Weber im Moos
Unterinn, Infopoint
Oberplatten
Unterplatten
Bozen, Rentsch
Bozen, Busbahnhof  an

23.50
23.54
0.01
0.05
0.08
0.13
0.16
0.21
0.30
0.34

1.50
1.54
2.01
2.05
2.08
2.13
2.16
2.21
2.30
2.34

3.50
3.54
4.01
4.05
4.08
4.13
4.16
4.21
4.30
4.34

Longostagnop. 
Maria Saal

Longomoso
Collalbo, Autostazione

Weber im Moos
Auna di Sotto, Infopoint

Laste Alte
Laste Basse

Bolzano, Rencio
Bolzano, Autostazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Bozen, Busbahnhof  ab
Bozen, Rentsch
Unterplatten
Oberplatten
Unterinn, Infopoint
Weber im Moos
Klobenstein, Busbahnhof
Lengmoos
Maria Saal
Lengstein  an

23.05
23.09
23.18
23.22
23.26
23.30
23.34
23.36
23.41
23.49

1.05
1.09
1.18
1.22
1.26
1.30
1.34
1.36
1.41
1.49

3.05
3.09
3.18
3.22
3.26
3.30
3.34
3.36
3.41
3.49

Bolzano, Autostazionep. 
Bolzano, Rencio

Laste Basse
Laste Alte

Auna di Sotto, Infopoint
Weber im Moos

Collalbo, Autostazione
Longomoso

Maria Saal
Longostagnoa. 

Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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